
 

Learning Support – Study Success Hub – Timetable – Summer 2020 

Offered by Simon Kaddissi, Learning Support Manager, Email: library@ciom.edu.au  

 

Week A Monday 12 Oct Tuesday 13 Oct Wednesday 14 Oct Thursday 15 Oct Friday 16 Oct 

1:00pm – 
1:30pm 

Academic Integrity & 
Honesty 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 
 

By Appointment English language skills 
 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 
 

By Appointment Formal and professional 
writing 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 
 

 

Week B Monday 19 Oct Tuesday 20 Oct Wednesday 21 Oct Thursday 22 Oct Friday 23 Oct 

1:00pm – 
1:30pm 

APA referencing 
 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 

By Appointment 
 

Research with EBSCO 
 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 

By Appointment 
 

Study skills and exam 
preparation 
 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 

 

Week C Monday 26 Oct Tuesday 27 Oct Wednesday 28 Oct Thursday 29 Oct Friday 30 Oct 

1:00pm – 
1:30pm 

Academic Integrity & 
Honesty 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 

By Appointment English language skills 
 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 

By Appointment Formal and professional 
writing 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 

 

Week D Monday 2 Nov Tuesday 3 Nov Wednesday 4 Nov Thursday 5 Nov Friday 6 Nov 

1:00pm – 
1:30pm 

APA referencing 
 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 

By Appointment 
 

Research with EBSCO 
 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 

By Appointment 
 

Study skills and exam 
preparation 
Zoomroom Location: 
https://zoom.us/j/4650806911 
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